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BREAKFAST

Corn Flakes (With Milk)
Bread Toast (Butter Jam)
Cheese Toast

Stuffed Paratha (Aloo/Gobi/Mix)
Paneer Paratha

Cheese Paratha

Poha

Puri Bhaiji (6 pc)

Chole Bhature (2pc)

Pav bhaiji (3pc)

Veg Sandwich (4pc)
Club Sandwich (4pc)
Cheese Sandwich (4pc)

Non-Grill Sandwich (4pc)
Boiled Egg (3pc)
Egg Bhurji

Plain Omelet
Bread Omelet
Masala Omelet
Half Fry

120
100
80

80

100
120
120
160
160
160
120
130
140
100

99
150
80
100
100
99



SNAChS AND STARTERS

Mix Veg Pakora (10 pc)
Panner Pakora (10 pc)
Onion Pakora (10 pc)
French Fries

Peri Peri French Fries
Masala Peanut
Masala Papad
Roosted Papad

Fry Papad

Hara Bhara Kabab
Cheese Corn balls
Paneer Tikka

Fried Chicken (8 pc)
Chicken Pakoda (8 pc)
Chilli Chicken (8 pc)
Chicken Tikka (8 pc)
Tandoori Chicken (8 pc)

Chicken Lollipop (4 pc)

150
199
170
130
150
120
100
75
60
220
250
280
230
250
280
350
380
300



CHINESE

Chilli Potato

Honey Chilli Potato

Chilli Paneer (8 pc)

Veg Fried Rice

Paneer Fried Rice

Mix Veg Chowmein

Hakka Noodles

Veg Manchurian (Dry/Gravy)
Paneer Manchurian (Dry/Gravy)
Fried Momos (8 pc)

Steam Momos (8pc)

Chilli Momos (8pc)

Plain Maggi

Masala Maggi

Cheese Maggi

Veg Roll

Spring Roll

Paneer Roll

Chicken fried Rice

150
180
230
199
230
200
199
220
250
240
150
180
99
120
150
200
250
250
280




PIZ7A

Onion Pizza

Jain Pizza
Margherita Pizza
Veg Cheese Pizza
Mexican Pizza
Paneer Spicy Pizza
Farm House Pizza

SANDWICH

Club Sandwich
Veg Grill Sandwich
Veg Cheese Sandwich

BURGER

Veg Burger
Veg Cheese Burger
Hot Spicy Burger

PASTA

Red Sauce Pasta
Pink Sauce Pasta
White Sauce Pasta
Cheese Pasta

230
230
280
280
280
350
350

130
130
140

110
130
150

199
210
230
250




BEVERAGE

Black Tea 45
Milk Masala Tea 50
Lemon Tea 45
Green Tea 45
Ginger Tea 45
Ginger Lemon Tea 50
Hot Milk Chocolate 85
Lemon Ice Tea 99
Orange Ice Tea 110
Watermelon Ice Tea 10
Black Coffee 60
Milk Coffee 60
Soft Drink Can (300 MI) 70
Fresh Lemon Water 75
Lemon Soda 80
Fruit Juice 95
Plain Chach 50
Masala Chach 65
Lassi Sweet/Salt 75
Mineral Water 30

P

el

COLD COFFEE

Normal Cold Coffee

Cold Coffee With chocolate
Oreo Cold Coffee

Kit Kat cold Coffee

Cold Coffee With Ice Cream

MOCKTAILS

Virgin Mojito

Blue Lagoon

Green Apple Mojito
Masala Laminate
Black Currant
Spicy Mango
Orange Mojito
Watermelon Mojito
Fruit Punch

SHAKE

Mango
Butter Scotch
Straw Berry
Chocolate
Banana
Vanilla
OreoKit Kat

120
140
140
140
160

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
150

140
140
140
140
140
140
140



SOUP

Tomato Soup
Hot & Sour Soup
Veg Soup

Sweet Corn Soup
Veg Noodle Soup
Manchow Soup
Chicken Soup

120
120
120
140
140
140
160

CURD PREPARATION
Plain Curd 90
Fry Curd 110
Veg Raita 150
Boondi Raita 150
Fruit Raita 199

SALAD § PAPAD RICE

Onion Salad
Green Salad
Cucumber Salad
Chilli Fry
Roasted Papad
Fry Papad
Masala Papad

49
60
80
65
20
40
80

Plain Rice

Jeera Rice

Lemon Rice

Veg Briyani

Matar Pulao
Hydrabadi Briyani
Plain Khichdi
Masala Khichdi

160
180
180
210
210
230
170
199




INDIAN CURRY

Dal Fry 199 Egg Masala 300

Dal Tadka 230 Egg Curry 350

Dal Makhani 280 Chicken Curry 399

Rajasthani Kadhi 280 Karahi Chicken 359

Gatta Curry 280 Handi Chicken 350

Sev Tomato 250 Butter Chicken 420

Sev Bhaii oG Boiles Chicken 380
Laal Maas 500

B ' . Mutton Curry 450

chaugiiasald 280 HandiMutton 450

Seasonal Veg 250

Mix Veg 280

Veg Kofta Curry 280

Malai Kofta 290

Aloo Gobi 250

Aloo Matar 250

Dum Aloo 300

Zeera Aloo 250

Aloo Palak 250

Gajar Matar 250

Kaju Curry 350

Stuff Tomato 300

Stuff Capcicum 300

Mushroom Masala 300




PANEER PREPRATION

Paneer Butter Masala 300
Matar Paneer 280
Palak Paneer 300
Sahi Paneer 300
Paneer Do Pyaza 280
Kadai Paneer 350
Paneer Lababdar 300
Handi Paneer 300
Paneer Korma 299
Paneer Bhurji 350
Paneer Special Masala 350
Paneer Tikka Masala 350
INDIAN BREADS
Tawa Chapati Plain 15
Tawa Chapati Butter 20
Tandoori Roti Plain 20
Tandoori Roti Butter 25
Plain Naan 50
Butter Naan 60
Cheese Naan 85
Garlic Naan 90
Lachha Paratha 80
Missi Roti 80
Tandoori Paratha 85

DESSERTS

Gulab Jamun (4pc.) 10
Rasgulla (4pc.) 110
Rajbhog 110
Ice Cream 50
Hot Brownie 120

Brownie With Ice Corn 140

Restaurant Timing
Breakfast 9 to 11 AM

Lunch 1:30 to 3 PM

Dinner 8:30 to 10:30 PM

Note- * No any order place after 10:00 pm.
*Outside food is not allowed at hotel campus.
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