

Menu

BREAKFAST

Corn Flakes (With Milk)	120
Bread Toast (Butter Jam)	100
Cheese Toast	80
Stuffed Paratha (Aloo/Gobi/Mix)	80
Paneer Paratha	100
Cheese Paratha	120
Poha	120
Puri Bhaji (6 pc)	160
Chole Bhature (2pc)	160
Pav bhaji (3pc)	160
Veg Sandwich (4pc)	120
Club Sandwich (4pc)	130
Cheese Sandwich (4pc)	140
Non-Grill Sandwich (4pc)	100
Boiled Egg (3pc)	99
Egg Bhurji	150
Plain Omelet	80
Bread Omelet	100
Masala Omelet	100
Half Fry	99



SNACKS AND STARTERS

Mix Veg Pakora (10 pc)	150
Panner Pakora (10 pc)	199
Onion Pakora (10 pc)	170
French Fries	130
Peri Peri French Fries	150
Masala Peanut	120
Masala Papad	100
Roasted Papad	75
Fry Papad	60
Hara Bhara Kabab	220
Cheese Corn balls	250
Paneer Tikka	280
Fried Chicken (8 pc)	230
Chicken Pakoda (8 pc)	250
Chilli Chicken (8 pc)	280
Chicken Tikka (8 pc)	350
Tandoori Chicken (8 pc)	380
Chicken Lollipop (4 pc)	300



CHINESE

Chilli Potato	150
Honey Chilli Potato	180
Chilli Paneer (8 pc)	230
Veg Fried Rice	199
Paneer Fried Rice	230
Mix Veg Chowmein	200
Hakka Noodles	199
Veg Manchurian (Dry/Gravy)	220
Paneer Manchurian (Dry/Gravy)	250
Fried Momos (8 pc)	240
Steam Momos (8pc)	150
Chilli Momos (8pc)	180
Plain Maggi	99
Masala Maggi	120
Cheese Maggi	150
Veg Roll	200
Spring Roll	250
Paneer Roll	250
Chicken fried Rice	280



PIZZA

Onion Pizza	230
Jain Pizza	230
Margherita Pizza	280
Veg Cheese Pizza	280
Mexican Pizza	280
Paneer Spicy Pizza	350
Farm House Pizza	350

SANDWICH

Club Sandwich	130
Veg Grill Sandwich	130
Veg Cheese Sandwich	140

BURGER

Veg Burger	110
Veg Cheese Burger	130
Hot Spicy Burger	150

PASTA

Red Sauce Pasta	199
Pink Sauce Pasta	210
White Sauce Pasta	230
Cheese Pasta	250



BEVERAGE

Black Tea	45
Milk Masala Tea	50
Lemon Tea	45
Green Tea	45
Ginger Tea	45
Ginger Lemon Tea	50
Hot Milk Chocolate	85
Lemon Ice Tea	99
Orange Ice Tea	110
Watermelon Ice Tea	110
Black Coffee	60
Milk Coffee	60
Soft Drink Can (300 MI)	70
Fresh Lemon Water	75
Lemon Soda	80
Fruit Juice	95
Plain Chach	50
Masala Chach	65
Lassi Sweet/Salt	75
Mineral Water	30

COLD COFFEE

Normal Cold Coffee	120
Cold Coffee With chocolate	140
Oreo Cold Coffee	140
Kit Kat cold Coffee	140
Cold Coffee With Ice Cream	160

MOCKTAILS

Virgin Mojito	120
Blue Lagoon	120
Green Apple Mojito	120
Masala Laminare	120
Black Currant	120
Spicy Mango	120
Orange Mojito	120
Watermelon Mojito	120
Fruit Punch	150

SHAKE

Mango	140
Butter Scotch	140
Straw Berry	140
Chocolate	140
Banana	140
Vanilla	140
OreoKit Kat	140



SOUP

Tomato Soup	120
Hot & Sour Soup	120
Veg Soup	120
Sweet Corn Soup	140
Veg Noodle Soup	140
Manchow Soup	140
Chicken Soup	160



CURD PREPARATION

Plain Curd	90
Fry Curd	110
Veg Raita	150
Boondi Raita	150
Fruit Raita	199



SALAD & PAPAD

Onion Salad	49
Green Salad	60
Cucumber Salad	80
Chilli Fry	65
Roasted Papad	20
Fry Papad	40
Masala Papad	80



RICE

Plain Rice	160
Jeera Rice	180
Lemon Rice	180
Veg Briyani	210
Matar Pulao	210
Hydrabadi Briyani	230
Plain Khichdi	170
Masala Khichdi	199



INDIAN CURRY

Dal Fry	199	Egg Masala	300
Dal Tadka	230	Egg Curry	350
Dal Makhani	280	Chicken Curry	399
Rajasthani Kadhi	280	Karahi Chicken	359
Gatta Curry	280	Handi Chicken	350
Sev Tomato	250	Butter Chicken	420
Sev Bhaji	280	Boiles Chicken	380
Bhindi Masala	280	Laal Maas	500
Chana Masala	280	Mutton Curry	450
Seasonal Veg	250	Handi Mutton	450
Mix Veg	280		
Veg Kofta Curry	280		
Malai Kofta	290		
Aloo Gobi	250		
Aloo Matar	250		
Dum Aloo	300		
Zeera Aloo	250		
Aloo Palak	250		
Gajar Matar	250		
Kaju Curry	350		
Stuff Tomato	300		
Stuff Capcicum	300		
Mushroom Masala	300		



PANEER PREPRATION

Paneer Butter Masala	300
Matar Paneer	280
Palak Paneer	300
Sahi Paneer	300
Paneer Do Pyaza	280
Kadai Paneer	350
Paneer Lababdar	300
Handi Paneer	300
Paneer Korma	299
Paneer Bhurji	350
Paneer Special Masala	350
Paneer Tikka Masala	350



INDIAN BREADS

Tawa Chapati Plain	15
Tawa Chapati Butter	20
Tandoori Roti Plain	20
Tandoori Roti Butter	25
Plain Naan	50
Butter Naan	60
Cheese Naan	85
Garlic Naan	90
Lachha Paratha	80
Missi Roti	80
Tandoori Paratha	85



DESSERTS

Gulab Jamun (4pc.)	110
Rasgulla (4pc.)	110
Rajbhog	110
Ice Cream	50
Hot Brownie	120
Brownie With Ice Corn	140

Restaurant Timing

Breakfast 9 to 11 AM
Lunch 1:30 to 3 PM
Dinner 8:30 to 10:30 PM

Note- * No any order place after 10:00 pm.

***Outside food is not allowed at hotel campus.**